THE DATASHEET OF
AIML-0603-220K-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
AIML-0603
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8mmRoHS
Compliant
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: AIML-0603-xxx
Operating temperature:  -55°C to + 125°C
Storage temperature: -55°C to + 125°C
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001| www.abracon.com
Revised: 01.26.12Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance Q
(min)
Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
(%) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIML-0603-47N 0.047 J, K 15 50 600 0.20 50
AIML-0603-56N 0.056 J, K 15 50 550 0.30 50
AIML-0603-68N 0.068 J, K 15 50 500 0.30 50
AIML-0603-82N 0.082 J, K 15 50 450 0.30 50
AIML-0603-R10 0.100 J, K 15 25 400 0.50 50
AIML-0603-R12 0.120 J, K 15 25 350 0.50 50
AIML-0603-R15 0.150 J, K 15 25 300 0.60 50
AIML-0603-R18 0.180 J, K 15 25 280 0.60 50
AIML-0603-R22 0.220 J, K 15 25 260 0.80 50
AIML-0603-R27 0.270 J, K 15 25 255 0.80 50
AIML-0603-R33 0.330 J, K 15 25 250 0.85 35
AIML-0603-R39 0.390 J, K 15 25 245 1.00 35
AIML-0603-R47 0.470 J, K 15 25 240 1.35 35
AIML-0603-R56 0.560 J, K 15 25 205 1.55 35
AIML-0603-R68 0.680 J, K 15 25 180 1.70 35
AIML-0603-R82 0.820 J, K 15 25 165 2.10 35
AIML-0603-1R0 1.000 J, K 35 10 125 0.60 25
AIML-0603-1R2 1.200 J, K 35 10 110 0.80 25
AIML-0603-1R5 1.500 J, K 35 10 105 0.80 25
AIML-0603-1R8 1.800 J, K 35 10 95 0.95 25
AIML-0603-2R2 2.200 J, K 35 10 90 1.15 15
AIML-0603-2R7 2.700 J, K 35 10 80 1.35 15
AIML-0603-3R3 3.300 J, K 35 10 70 1.55 15
AIML-0603-3R9 3.900 J, K 35 10 60 1.70 15
AIML-0603-4R7 4.700 J, K 35 10 50 2.10 15
AIML-0603-5R6 5.600 J, K 35 4 45 1.55 5
AIML-0603-6R8 6.800 J, K 35 4 40 1.70 5
AIML-0603-8R2 8.200 J, K 35 4 35 2.10 4
AIML-0603-100 10.000 J, K 35 2 33 2.55 3
AIML-0603-120 12.000 J, K 35 2 22 2.75 3
AIML-0603-150 15.000 J, K 20 1 20 1.70 1
AIML-0603-180 18.000 J, K 20 1 18 1.85 1
AIML-0603-220 22.000 J, K 20 1 15 2.10 1
AIML-0603-270 27.000 J, K 20 1 12 2.75 1
Test Conditions and equipments
L, Q: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer
DCR: HP4263A LCR meter
SRF: HP4291 Impedance analyzer